NEEDLE VALVE
67
VALVE MANIFOLDS
81
BALL VALVE
90
CHECK VALVE
104

BVL ANGLE TYPE BALL VALVE
MODEL AND DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Group
BV
BV=Ball Valve
Type
S
S=In-line Type
3W=3 Way PortType
L=Angle Type
Dimensions
3
01=1/8”
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
3=3mm
4=4mm
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
End Connection
OD
OD=Tube End Connection
F=Female
M=Male
Model No.  DimentionsTermination
Aperture
LOCK-FIT
I
C
GJ
H
B
A1
LOCK-FIT
Termination Aperture
1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
1/8”
3/8”
1/4”
3mm
4mm
6mm
8mm
10mm
12mm
95BVJ MIDDLE AND LOW PRESSURE BALL VALVE
BVJ MIDDLE AND LOW PRESSURE BALL VALVE
147
5
3
2
4
1
15 8 6
9
16 10 12 1311 x2
A
B C
H
1

C D H
All dimensions are in mullimeters unless otherwise specified, only for reference subject to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Group
BVJ
Size
02
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
06=3/4”
08=1”
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
End Connection Type
F
OD=Tube End Type
F=(Inlet) Female
M=(Inlet) Male
Size
02
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
06=3/4”
08=1”
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
End Connection Type
OD
OD=Tube End Connection
F=(Outlet) Female
M=(Outlet) Male
BVJ=Middle And
Low Pressure
Ball Valve
96 LFBV HIGH PRESSURE FULL PORT BALL VALVE
LFBV HIGH PRESSURE FULL PORT BALL VALVE
MAXIMUM AND MINIMUM
ADMISSIBLE WORKING
TEMPERATURES FOR
SEAL MATERLAL
TEMPERATURE
MASSIME E MINIME AMMISSIBIU
DELLE GUARNIZIONI
DELRIN
BUNA

2.35
All dimensions are in mullimeters unless otherwise specified, only for reference subject to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Group
LFBV
LFBV=
High Pressure
Full Port
Ball Valve
Thread Size
01
01G(N)=1/8”
02G(N)=1/4”
03G(N)=3/8”
04G(N)=1/2”
06G(N)=3/4”
08G(N)=1”
10G(N)=1-1/4”
12G(N)=1-1/2”
6L(H)=RA6
8L(H)=RA8
10L(H)=RA10
12L(H)=RA12
14L(H)=RA14
15L(H)=RA15
16L(H)=RA16
20L(H)=RA20
22L(H)=RA22
25L(H)=RA25
28L(H)=RA28
30L(H)=RA30
35L(H)=RA35
42L(H)=RA42
Type
G
Material
S
S=Stainless Steel
C=Carbon Steel
Connection
Selection
Option
G=G Thread
PT= PT Thread
NPT=NPT Thread
G=Female/GAS DIN/ISO 228 BSP
N=Female NPT/PT ANSI B 1.20.1
L=DIN 2353 Light Series
H=DIN 2353 Heavy Series
98  INBV TOP-LOADED DESIGN ONE PIECE BALL VALVE
INBV TOP-LOADED DESIGN ONE PIECE BALL VALVE
Directional Handle
indicates position
of orifice.
Top-loaded design
allows packing
adjustment with
the valve in-line.
Panel nut
secures valve to
panel or actuator.
End Connections
are available in gageable
LOCK-FIT   tube fitting
and a variety of others. 1
One-piece ball stem

FEATURES
103 INBV TOP-LOADED DESIGN ONE PIECE BALL VALVE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Group
INBV
INBV=
TOP-LOADED
DESIGN ONE
PIECE BALL
VALVE
Type
2W
2W=2Way
3W=3Way
4W=4Way
5W=5Way
6W=6Way
7W=7Way
End Connection Size
01
1/16=1/16”
01=1/8”
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
06=3/4”
3=3mm
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
Connection Type
OD
OD=Tube End
F=Female Thread
M=Male Thread